
 
  Landesmeisterschaft 2008 

 
2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9 mm -

 
Schützenklasse 

 
1. SG Hambach 1150 

  Karl Hammann 393 
  Jürgen Dosch 388 
  Gerd Streicher 369 

 

2. SG Ludwigshafen 1140 
  Rainer Wetzstein 389 
  Peter Scharfnitz 385 
  Marcus Goebel 366 

 

3. SC Rammelsbach 1134 
  Harald Wahl 381 
  Axel Müller 378 
  Andreas Höhne 375 

 

4. SG Marnheim 1131 
  Victor Kunz 384 
  Mario Stolzenberg 378 
  Stefan Bauer 369 

 

5. SG Alsenz 1128 
  Andreas Metzenroth 380 
  Achim Hartmann 376 
  Harald Berger 372 

 

6. SG Hambach 2 1115 
  Roland Müller 383 
  Ute Erb 372 
  Harald Treber 360 

 

7. SG Marnheim 2 1105 A 
  Uwe Meier 380 
  Lothar Schröder 378 
  Wolfgang Schädler 347 

 

8. SG Speyer 1104 
  Stefan Kalmes 386 
  Arno Boldt 369 
  Harald Wille 349 

 

9. SV Hanhofen 1103 
  Manfred Nebel 374 
  Matthias Schotthöfer 367 
  Peter Schmidtchen 362 

 

10. SG Schifferstadt 1092 
  Michael Mayer 366 
  Thomas Schüpferling 364 
  Erhard Klett 362 

 

11. SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 1090 
  Heinz Holl 371 
  Michael Wanner 366 
  Dieter Heyer 353 

 

12. SG Frankenthal 1086 
  Falk Maron 367 
  Jürgen Adrian 363 
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  Hans-Ludwig Wolf 356 

 
13. SV Schopp 1079 

  Michael Metzger 363 
  Harald Utzinger 361 
  Otto Dehaut 355 

 
14. SG Ludwigshafen 3 1055 

  Michael Denonville 375 
  Jörg Fitz 367 
  Monika Andreä 313 

 

15. SV Herxheim 994 
  Michael Weiß 354 
  Erwin Weindel 336 
  Wolfgang Messemer 304 

 

16. SV Rohrbach 962 
  Thomas Schlupp 350 
  Armin Spitznagel 322 
  Patrick Nuber 290 

 

2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9 mm -

 

Schützenklasse 

 

1. Kalmes, Stefan 69 SG Speyer 97 95 97 386 
2. Diehlmann, Andreas 63 SG Ludwigshafen 96 97 98 385 
3. Müller, Roland 66 SG Hambach 97 95 99 383 
4. Kairies, Armin 65 SV Wörth 93 98 100 382 
5. Metzenroth, Andreas 65 SG Alsenz 93 93 98 380 
6. Meier, Uwe 67 SG Marnheim 97 95 94 380 A 
7. Müller, Axel 65 SC Rammelsbach 94 98 95 378 
8. Stolzenberg, Mario 68 SG Marnheim 96 94 94 378 
9. Munz, Mathias 73 SV Ramstein 94 95 98 376 

10. Denonville, Michael 78 SG Ludwigshafen 93 95 97 375 
11. Höhne, Andreas 65 SC Rammelsbach 93 98 96 375 
12. Ziehl, Patrick 66 SV Rheinzabern 94 90 96 374 
13. Oest, Thomas 65 SV Mechtersheim 94 91 96 372 
14. Wagner, Dirk Stephan 69 SSV Otterstadt 95 91 94 372 
15. Stadtfeld, Hubert-Christian 69 SV Ramstein 93 91 98 371 
16. Nikolaus, Sascha 77 SV Rheinzabern 87 91 97 369 
17. Cornelius, Thomas 65 SV Hauenstein 89 95 96 369 
18. Bauer, Stefan 70 SG Marnheim 91 95 93 369 
19. Fitz, Jörg 66 SG Ludwigshafen 92 92 92 367 
20. Goebel, Marcus 66 SG Ludwigshafen 87 96 93 366 
21. Wanner, Michael 66 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 93 87 93 366 
22. Müller, Michael 68 SSGi Queidersbach 91 90 95 364 
23. Metzger, Michael 69 SV Schopp 87 94 98 363 
24. Adrian, Jürgen 69 SG Frankenthal 82 92 94 363 
25. Herter, Steffen 72 SV Annweiler 88 95 94 360 
26. Entzminger, Bernd 63 SG Lambrecht 94 87 90 359 
27. Eich, Andreas 81 SV Albisheim 90 89 89 355 
28. Weiß, Michael 79 SV Herxheim 93 85 88 354 
29. Gesell, Horst 64 SG Grünstadt 90 95 81 354 
30. Schlupp, Thomas 66 SV Rohrbach 88 90 87 350 
31. Kleiber, Klaus 64 SG Lambrecht 86 91 90 345 
32. Branczeisz, Jan 69 SG Edenkoben 90 90 77 344 
33. Spitznagel, Armin 65 SV Rohrbach 91 85 66 322 
34. Nuber, Patrick 64 SV Rohrbach 55 77 86 290 

 

2.53.50 Großkaliberpistole 9 mm -

 

Altersklasse 

1. Hammann, Karl 60 SG Hambach 96 100 99 393 
2. Wetzstein, Rainer 54 SG Ludwigshafen 97 97 99 389 
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3. Dosch, Jürgen 55 SG Hambach 94 98 99 388 
4. Scharfnitz, Peter 60 SG Ludwigshafen 95 98 98 385 
5. Kunz, Victor 57 SG Marnheim 96 99 95 384 
6. Mielke, Nicola Manoa 55 SG Grünstadt 95 98 96 382 
7. Wahl, Harald 52 SC Rammelsbach 95 97 96 381 
8. Schröder, Lothar 50 SG Marnheim 92 96 94 378 
9. Völkers, Peter 58 SG Germersheim 89 98 98 377 

10. Hartmann, Achim 58 SG Alsenz 94 97 96 376 
11. Nebel, Manfred 54 SV Hanhofen 90 96 96 374 
12. Erb, Ute 53 SG Hambach 88 97 97 372 
13. Trauth, Heinz 43 SV Rheinzabern 88 93 95 372 
14. Berger, Harald 61 SG Alsenz 93 94 90 372 
15. Holl, Heinz 60 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 95 94 96 371 
16. Streicher, Gerd 40 SG Hambach 88 97 97 369 
17. Boldt, Arno 60 SG Speyer 91 93 93 369 
18. Merdian, Volker 61 SV Appenhofen 93 93 96 367 
19. Schotthöfer, Matthias 60 SV Hanhofen 90 89 96 367 
20. Maron, Falk 41 SG Frankenthal 95 89 93 367 
21. Schwarz, Richard 49 SG Hambach 94 96 94 366 
22. Bandel, Michael 60 SV Alsenborn 92 92 93 366 
23. Mayer, Michael 60 SG Schifferstadt 91 91 92 366 
24. Willy, Matthias 61 SG Germersheim 92 85 97 365 
25. Vögeli-Steegmüller, Gertrud 55 SG Speyer 90 91 94 365 
26. Stein, Helmut 41 SG Germersheim 92 91 93 365 
27. Süß, Dieter 38 SV Münchweiler 87 88 96 364 
28. Klein, Martin 61 SV Stambach 93 87 96 364 
29. Schüpferling, Thomas 56 SG Schifferstadt 90 94 93 364 
30. Schmidtchen, Peter 52 SV Hanhofen 84 94 95 362 
31. Braun, Wolfgang 54 SV Ramsen 88 94 94 362 
32. Klett, Erhard 47 SG Schifferstadt 94 83 94 362 
33. Utzinger, Harald 60 SV Schopp 90 80 98 361 
34. Treber, Harald 55 SG Hambach 96 94 79 360 
35. Seibel, Jürgen 61 SV Hauenstein 88 90 95 359 
36. Eich, Herbert 54 SV Albisheim 90 83 90 359 
37. Stark, Bernd 61 SG Schifferstadt 87 88 94 357 
38. Andreä, Karl 54 SG Ludwigshafen 92 84 91 357 
39. Schäfer, Manfred 45 SV Rheinzabern 88 88 90 357 
40. Korol, Wolfgang 52 SG Schaidt 86 93 93 356 
41. Bachtler, Peter 62 RBS Rhodt u. Rietburg 87 90 92 356 
42. Wolf, Hans-Ludwig 53 SG Frankenthal 92 83 92 356 
43. Rundio, Hans 51 SSV Otterstadt 91 90 95 355 
44. Dehaut, Otto 53 SV Schopp 93 84 88 355 
45. Stabel, Günter 57 SV Ramsen 84 89 92 354 
46. Heyer, Dieter 59 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 88 91 86 353 
47. Dietrich, Manfred 52 SG Ludwigshafen 89 94 87 352 
48. Wille, Harald 56 SG Speyer 87 80 95 349 
49. Schädler, Wolfgang 57 SG Marnheim 91 77 93 347 
50. Niederhauser, Peter 57 SV Stambach 81 90 90 347 
51. Schmitzer, Robert 59 SV Queichheim 86 90 89 347 
52. Zahler, Peter 40 SV Münchweiler 77 90 90 346 
53. Beck, Norbert Erwin 43 SG Oggersheim 81 87 94 344 
54. Ininger, Walter 56 ESC Kaiserslautern 84 90 88 338 
55. Weindel, Erwin 56 SV Herxheim 80 81 85 336 
56. Biegel, Horst 42 SV Venningen 78 91 79 329 
57. Andreä, Monika 57 SG Ludwigshafen 83 88 67 313 
58. Messemer, Wolfgang 62 SV Herxheim 74 81 80 304 
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